
Joni Tietjen

Place Handler Dog Outrun Lift Fetch Drive Shed Pen Single
Total 
Pts.

Total 
Pts.

17 20 10 20 30 10 10 10 Lost 110
1 1 Karen Zamora T.J. ret 0 0
2 2 Kay Stephens Storm 2 1 6 8 4 1 10 32 78
3 3 Angie Coker-Sells Soot 4 1 15 4 1 2 0 27 83
4 4 Patrick Shannahan Greg 4 2 16 11 2 5 0 40 70
5 5 Wyatt Fleming Mirk 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 13 97
6 6 Shane Harley Hope 18 1 13 24 5 2 3 66 44
7 7 Ken MacKenzie Angus 4 2 8 6 1 0 0 21 89

8 8 Amanda Milliken Dorey 1 0 3 18 0 0 3 25 85

9 9 Fernando Alves Ben 3 2 7 7 3 1 0 23 87

10 10 Alasdair MacRae Penny 7 1 17 12 0 0 0 37 73

11 11 Louanne Twa Gus 10 1 13 3 1 1 3 32 78

12 12 Shauna Gourley Mira 4 0 2 3 0 0 5 14 96

13 13 Scott Glen Alice 0 0 5 6 0 5 0 16 94

14 14 Angela Akers Cora 0 0 8 9 9 1 6 33 77
15 15 Faansie Basson Sam 1 1 7 3 0 1 0 13 97
16 16 Lee Lumb Gus 0 0 13 27 0 0 10 50 60
17 17 Thad Fleming Ali 4 1 6 7 1 0 1 20 90

18 Barbara Ray Maverick 0 1 5 3 5 2 16 94
19 Linda Tesdahl Royce 19 6 18 9 3 1 1 57 53
20 Cindy Good Meg 4 1 11 ret 16 0
21 Karen Child Teff dq 0 0
22 Shauna Gourley Jade 0 0 8 4 5 2 0 19 91
23 Tom Wilson Kate 1 1 6 7 0 1 0 16 94
24 Ian Caldicott Goose 15 3 8 7 2 1 0 36 74
25 Amanda Milliken Howell 0 0 10 8 3 0 0 21 89
26 Kathy Knox Rob 5 1 17 7 dq 30 0
27 Erin Swanson West 8 1 5 4 8 10 10 46 64
28 Angela Akers Hazel 16 5 16 ret 37 0
29 Scott Glen Taff 9 1 5 2 0 0 0 17 93
30 Bryan White Brae 7 1 5 12 5 0 0 30 80
31 Loreli Judd Sally 6 3 7 5 3 4 0 28 82
32 Lynn Johnston Jesse 3 1 18 15 6 7 7 57 53
33 Bob Allen Joey 19 4 8 dq 31 0
34 Joe Haynes Pepper 18 6 8 2 1 0 0 35 75
35 Angie Coker-Sells Andy 4 2 4 3 6 0 0 19 91
36 Terry Folsom Quark 0 0 6 4 dq 10 0
37 Maggi McClure Buster dq 0 0
38 Adrian Espinoza Sally 9 1 6 12 1 1 10 40 70
39 Alasdair MacRae Tweed 1 1 5 4 0 0 0 11 99
40 Derek Fisher Nell 1 2 6 4 7 2 10 32 78
41 Ron Burkey Rocky 0 1 16 7 0 0 0 24 86
42 Dennis Gellings Tess 0 0 6 6 4 0 4 20 90

Semi Finals Final 
ResultsJUDGE 3: Friday, September 28, 2018
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Shirley Cropper

Place Handler Dog Outrun Lift Fetch Drive Shed Pen Single
Total 
Pts.

Total 
Pts.

x 20 10 20 30 10 10 10 Lost 110
1 1 Karen Zamora T.J. ret 0 0
2 2 Kay Stephens Storm 2 2 5 5 2 2 10 28 82
3 3 Angie Coker-Sells Soot 3 1 17 5 1 3 2 32 78
4 4 Patrick Shannahan Greg 5 5 15 9 3 4 0 41 69
5 5 Wyatt Fleming Mirk 5 2 3 3 0 0 0 13 97
6 6 Shane Harley Hope 18 3 15 21 5 2 0 64 46
7 7 Ken MacKenzie Angus 3 4 6 6 0 0 0 19 91
8 8 Amanda Milliken Dorey 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 8 102
9 9 Fernando Alves Ben 3 3 7 4 8 3 0 28 82

10 10 Alasdair MacRae Penny 11 0 18 15 0 0 0 44 66
11 11 Louanne Twa Gus 8 3 7 2 3 2 3 28 82
12 12 Shauna Gourley Mira 4 1 6 6 2 0 6 25 85
13 13 Scott Glen Alice 1 1 4 5 0 5 0 16 94
14 14 Angela Akers Cora 0 0 7 9 9 0 2 27 83
15 15 Faansie Basson Sam 1 2 10 5 0 2 0 20 90
16 16 Lee Lumb Gus 1 0 18 28 2 0 10 59 51
17 17 Thad Fleming Ali 6 0 2 10 3 0 3 24 86
18 18 Barbara Ray Maverick 0 0 5 2 0 5 0 12 98
19 19 Linda Tesdahl Royce 18 8 17 10 3 1 0 57 53
20 20 Cindy Good Meg 6 0 10 ret 16 0
21 21 Karen Child Teff dq 0 0
22 22 Shauna Gourley Jade 4 0 4 1 5 1 0 15 95
23 23 Tom Wilson Kate 0 0 8 10 0 1 0 19 91
24 24 Ian Caldicott Goose 10 2 9 8 0 1 0 30 80
25 25 Amanda Milliken Howell 1 0 14 8 2 0 0 25 85
26 26 Kathy Knox Rob 6 4 17 6 dq 33 0
27 27 Erin Swanson West 3 0 6 3 8 10 10 40 70
28 28 Angela Akers Hazel 18 6 10 ret 34 0
29 29 Scott Glen Taff 8 1 3 0 1 0 0 13 97
30 30 Bryan White Brae 4 3 9 14 5 0 0 35 75
31 31 Loreli Judd Sally 9 5 7 5 4 5 0 35 75
32 32 Lynn Johnston Jesse 3 0 17 12 7 6 5 50 60
33 33 Bob Allen Joey 19 1 4 dq 24 0
34 34 Joe Haynes Pepper 16 6 12 3 3 1 1 42 68
35 35 Angie Coker-Sells Andy 4 1 4 2 5 0 0 16 94
36 36 Terry Folsom Quark 0 0 5 3 dq 8 0
37 37 Maggi McClure Buster dq 0 0
38 38 Adrian Espinoza Sally 6 1 5 16 0 1 10 39 71
39 39 Alasdair MacRae Tweed 2 0 6 4 0 0 0 12 98
40 40 Derek Fisher Nell 0 7 10 8 6 3 10 44 66
41 41 Ron Burkey Rocky 2 1 15 7 0 3 0 28 82
42 42 Dennis Gellings Tess 0 0 3 4 2 1 5 15 95

Semi Finals Final 
ResultsJUDGE 4: Friday, September 28, 2018
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